
Distribution

Total Supply 


Target Raise 

200,000,000 ALVA 


$6,175,000

Fully Diluted Market Cap


Listing Price

$60,000,000


$0.30

% Tokens Token Price
Unlocked at 

Listing
Valuation FDV Total Raise USD

Cliff Period 
(Months)

6


3


3


0


0


1


12


DAO


6


1


0


DAO

Vesting/Unlocking 
Schedule (Months)

24


18


18


4


4


6


33


DAO


12


12


0


372

Unlock at TGE %

0.00%


0.00%


0.00%


50.00%


25.00%


0.00%


0.00%


0.00%


0.00%


0.00%


100.00%


0.00%


6.25%

TGE Circulation Token from Sales

Total USD
Stage 1 - Seed Round


Stage 2 - Private Round


Stage 3 - Strategic Partners


Stage 4 - KOL Round


Stage 5 - Tenset

Market Cap at TGE


Fully Diluted Market Cap

$750,000


$60,000,000

$6,175,000

0


0


0


500,000


2,000,000


Stage 1 - Seed Round


Stage 2 - Private Round


Stage 3 - Strategic Partners


Stage 4 - KOL Round


Stage 5 - Tenset


Stage 6 - Airdrop


Team & Contributors


Grants & Builder Rewards


Foundation


Affiliates & Marketing


DEX/CEX Liquidity


BTS Incentives


Totals

4.00%


4.00%


1.50%


0.50%


4.00%


2.00%


15.00%


5.00%


10.00%


5.00%


5.00%


44.00%


100.00%

8,000,000


8,000,000


3,000,000


1,000,000


8,000,000


4,000,000


30,000,000


10,000,000


20,000,000


10,000,000


10,000,000


88,000,000


200,000,000

0


0


0


500,000


2,000,000


0


0


0


0


0


10,000,000


0


12,500,000

$2,400,000


$2,400,000


$900,000


$300,000


$2,400,000


$1,200,000


$9,000,000


$3,000,000


$6,000,000


$3,000,000


$3,000,000


$26,400,000


$60,000,000

$30,000,000


$40,000,000


$45,000,000


$60,000,000


$60,000,000


$60,000,000








$0.150


$0.200


$0.225


$0.300


$0.300


$0.300

$1,200,000


$1,600,000


$675,000


$300,000


$2,400,000










