ALVARA						Total Supply	200,000,000	ALVA Full	y Diluted Market Cap	\$60,000,000
ALVARA						Target Raise	\$6,175,000	Listing Price		\$0.30
Distribution	%	Tokens	Token Price	Unlocked at Listing	Valuation	FDV	Total Raise USD	Cliff Period (Months)	Vesting/Unlocking Schedule (Months)	Unlock at TGE %
Stage 1 - Seed Round	4.00%	8,000,000	\$0.150	0	\$2,400,000	\$30,000,000	\$1,200,000	6	24	0.00%
Stage 2 - Private Round	4.00%	8,000,000	\$0.200	0	\$2,400,000	\$40,000,000	\$1,600,000	3	18	0.00%
Stage 3 - Strategic Partners	1.50%	3,000,000	\$0.225	0	\$900,000	\$45,000,000	\$675,000	3	18	0.00%
Stage 4 - KOL Round	0.50%	1,000,000	\$0.300	500,000	\$300,000	\$60,000,000	\$300,000	0	4	50.00%
Stage 5 - Tenset	4.00%	8,000,000	\$0.300	2,000,000	\$2,400,000	\$60,000,000	\$2,400,000	0	4	25.00%
Stage 6 - Airdrop	2.00%	4,000,000	\$0.300	0	\$1,200,000	\$60,000,000		1	6	0.00%
Team & Contributors	15.00%	30,000,000		0	\$9,000,000			12	33	0.00%
Grants & Builder Rewards	5.00%	10,000,000		0	\$3,000,000			DAO	DAO	0.00%
Foundation	10.00%	20,000,000		0	\$6,000,000			6	12	0.00%
Affiliates & Marketing	5.00%	10,000,000		0	\$3,000,000			1	12	0.00%
DEX/CEX Liquidity	5.00%	10,000,000		10,000,000	\$3,000,000			0	0	100.00%
BTS Incentives	44.00%	88,000,000		0	\$26,400,000			DAO	372	0.00%
Totals	100.00%	200,000,000		12,500,000	\$60,000,000		\$6,175,000			6.25%
							<u> </u>			

. . .



Stage 1 - Seed Round

Stage 2 - Private Round 0

Stage 3 - Strategic Partners 0

Stage 4 - KOL Round 500,000

0

Stage 5 - Tenset 2,000,000

Total USD

Market Cap at TGE

\$750,000

Fully Diluted Market Cap \$60,000,000